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October 15, 1993

CAROL MALMAY
PO BOX 953
CANYONVILLE OR 97417

RE: SWR-278

Dear Ms Malmay,

I

WATER

RESOURCES

DEPARTMENT

This will acknowledge the receipt of map to support the pre-1909 vested water right claim in
the name of CAROL MALMAY you returned with corrections and completions. I have added
the map to the file. Thank you for your attention to this matter. If you have any questions,

please give me a call.

Sincerely,

den o

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

JAWAS\CA\2\SWR-0278.0003

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



September 29, 1993 - ) WoAv TR
RESOURCES

DEPNRINENT

WILLIAM J RUPERT
PO BOX 1564
MYRTLE CREEK OR 97457

RE: SWR-278

Dear Mr Rupert,

I have reviewed the map and report you submitted in support of the pre-1909 vested water right
claim in the name of CAROL MALMAY. The map I have appears to be a copy of the original.
I must have a map on permanent quality linen or 0.003 in mylar. Would you please send the
required map? If you have any questions, please give me a call.

Sincerely,

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

JAWPSINSWRACLAIMANT\2\SWR-0278.002

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



]

WATER
RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

February 24, 1993

CAROL MALMAY
PO BOX 953
CANYONVILLE OR 97417

Dear MS MALMAY,

This will acknowledge that your Surface Water Registration Statement in the name of CAROL
MALMAY has been received by our office. The fees in the amount of $30.00 have been
received and our receipt #95551 is enclosed. Your registration statement has been numbered
SWR-278.

Our office will review your form and map in the near future. If necessary we will schedule a
meeting with you that will include a site inspection. If there are problems with your form we
are usually able to take care of them during our visit. We will be able to answer any questions
you might have about the adjudication process at that time.

Please feel free to contact this office if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

NI

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

Enclosure

CAWPSI\SWR\CLAIMANT\SWR-0278.001

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



» STATE OF OREGON  *
‘WAT=R RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

RECEIPT # 9 55 5 1 3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE

SALEM, OR 97310
378-8455/378-8130 (FAX)

RECEIVED FROM: APPLICATION
BY: " PERMIT

- TRANSFER
CASH: CHECK: # OTHER: (IDENTIFY)

|:| E'Cf-é—ﬁslj | ToTALRECD [s ® 4 +2 |

[01-00-0 WRD MISC CASH ACCT |

842.010  ADJUDICATIONS L o, i -

831.087  PUBLICATIONS/MAPS

830650  PARKING FEES Name/month $ -
OTHER: (IDENTIFY)

[REDUCTION OF EXPENSE | I
COST CENTER AND OBJECT CLASS VOUCHER #
[03-00-0 WRD OPERATING ACCT |

MISCELLANEOUS:

840001  COPY FEES $
850.200  RESEARCH FEES $
880.108  MISC REVENUE: (IDENTIFY) $
520.000 OTHER (P-6):  (IDENTIFY) $
WATER RIGHTS: EXAM FEE RECORD FEE .
842.001  SURFACE WATER $ 842.002 $ o
842,003  GROUND WATER $ 842.004 $
842.005  TRANSFER $ 842006 $
WELL CONSTRUCTION EXAM. FEE | LICENSE FEE
842.022  WELL DRILL CONSTRUCTOR $ 842.023 $
842.016  WELL DRILL OPERATOR $ : 842.019 $
LANDOWNER'S  PERMIT 842.024 $
[06-00-0 WELL CONST START FEE
842013  WELL CONST START FEE $ CARD #
MONITORING WELLS 5 CARD #

|45-00-0 LOTTERY PROCEEDS

864.000 LOTTERY PROCEEDS l:l

107-00-0 HYDRO ACTIVITY LIC NUMBER _
842.011  POWER LICENSE FEE(FW/WRD) $
842115  HYDRO LICENSE FEE(FW/WRD) $

HYDRO APPLICATION

recerts 5B oamen -2 -

Distribution—White Copy-Customer, Yellow Copy-Fiscal, Blue Copy-File, Buff Copy-Fiscal




RO, Box 953 ' f(:f/k

Q
by, Cr
890 =, Man S 4;<;4>,P€ \’&,% 5»
LI
CAaNnYONVILLE , OR., 74117 645 ZZ’K-@ 4
XS
Ocr. 14 19932 Cop 4%,

Wate= stou&cea Dewr

BR50 PowrTianNnd Ko. NE
Sarem, Or, 97210

Dear MR. KNnALER,
Reg =wr-278
FH.ersE FIND ENCLOSED THE ORI\GINAL

DRAWING FPER YouR RKREQVEST TO
Me. RureerT.

Keereerruy,



SCALE

NOTE: THE IRRIGATED AREA APPEARS

TO COVER THE LAND UNDER CERT. # 3252

SURVEY OF CLAIM FOR
VESTED WATER RIGHT

IN NAME OF Carol Malimay

DATE December 26, 1992

BY: WILLIAM J. RUPPERT
P.0. BOX 1564
MYRTLE CREEK, OR 97457
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- A4
REPORT FOR VESTED WATER RIGHT

FRadh Gl o
[N N
NAME: oo
Carol Malmay DEC ¢ =10y
P.0. Box 953
Canyonville, OR 97417 VIETER 1. e i

TNy TSR T
e, i ol

INFORMATION: Carol Malmay and James Cunningham (father).

SOURCE OF WATER: Canyon Creek, a tributary of the South Umpqua River.
ORIGINAL DIVERSION POINT: Unknown

PRESENT DIVERSION POINT: Pump site in creek.

MOTOR AND PUMP #1: 1.5 Hp A O Smith, single phase, direct drive to Sears
Model 390-262200, 2.0" inlet x 1.5" outlet centrifugal pump.

PIPE: There is buried 0.75" galvanized pipe with risers on the southerly
half of the irrigated area. Garden hose is used to reach the remainder
of the property

USE: Irriéation of lawn and garden.
LIFT: The lift for the system is about 12 feet.
SPRINKLERS: I saw five 5/32 single nozzle sprinklers.

CALCULATION OF MAXIMUM WATER RATE: Parameters. Lift of 12 feet, assumed
residual pressure 81 feet, estimated friction loss at 50 feet. Total
dynamic head of 143 feet. Water rate 20.5 gpm with 5 heads operating.
Requirement of 0.74 theoretical hp. With 0.74 hp/1.5 = 49% efficiency.
The system is adequate for 20.5 gpm.

SURVEY TIE: The survey is based on ties to Canon Manor Estates
Subdivision.

CERTIFICATION: By William J. Ruppert, Certified Water Right Examiner No.
115. The survey and inspection of the above use was completed by me on
December 26, 1992. T the facts contained in this report and the 1
accompanying map are correct to the best of my knowledge.

I, Carol Malmay, agree to the ngs of the Certified Water Right
Examiner, and do submit this site report and map as part of my Claim of
Beneficial Use of the water for a vested water right.

ﬁ Cigpl, )7/2ﬁ//r7//) . LR DF-72Date
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